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Monday 24 March

13:
730 Analog design

Session | Location: Remote

13:30-13:50 Analog simulation with Explorer and Assembler

Speaker
Helga Uchoa Dornelas

13:50-15:15 Lab session (Analog simulation)

Speaker
Helga Uchoa Dornelas

15:15



10:45

12:00

13:30

14:45

15:50

17:30

Tuesday 25 March

Analog design
Session | Location: Remote
10:45-11:00 Analog Backend VXL Best Practices

Speaker
Philippe Carriere

11:00-12:00 Lab session (Analog backend)

Speaker
Philippe Carriere

Analog design
Session | Location: Remote

13:30-14:45 Lab session (Analog backend)

Speaker
Philippe Carriere

Analog design
Session | Location: Remote
15:50-16:10 DRC/LVS with PVS
Speaker
Philippe Carriere
16:10-17:30 Lab session (DRC/LVS with PVS)

Speaker
Philippe Carriere

Tuesday 25 March
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