## **Session Program**

24-28 Mar 2025

## 6th 28 nm Mixed-Signal Design Workshop Analog design

Remote

## Monday 24 March



15:15

## Tuesday 25 March

10:45	Analog design Session   Location: Remote
	10:45-11:00 Analog Backend VXL Best Practices
	<b>Speaker</b> Philippe Carriere
	11:00-12:00 Lab session (Analog backend)
12:00	Speaker Philippe Carriere
13:30	Analog design Session   Location: Remote
	13:30-14:45 Lab session (Analog backend)
14:45	Speaker Philippe Carriere
15:50	Analog design Session   Location: Remote
	15:50-16:10 DRC/LVS with PVS
	Speaker Philippe Carriere
	16:10-17:30 Lab session (DRC/LVS with PVS)
	Speaker
17:30	Philippe Carriere